
PUBLIC PROCURME NT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD ANO PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & DS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

4

5

6

7

1. NAI\,IE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

2. FEDERAUPROVINCIALGOVT

3 tttLe oF coNTRAcr

TENDER NUIVlBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL WORKS
ONLY)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

HIRED MECHANICAL
TRASPORT

THE EXPRESS TRIBUNE
NAWA.E-WAQAT

66t2021 t2022

RAWALP NDI TO 3OOO KI\,4S

RS. 135,285,550.00

NOT APPLICABLE

01 JUL2021TO 30 JUN 2022

YES

T5444819E

HO RWP LOG AREA

FEDERAL GOVT

26 MAR 2021

LOCAL

NIL

YES

NOT APPLICABLE

I

I WHETHER THE PROCURI\4ENT WAS INCLUDED
IN ANNUAL PROCUREI\,4ENT PLAN?

10 ADVERTISEMENT:-

a. PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL AGENCIES)

b, NEWS PAPERS

11. TENDER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE

(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13, EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (F ANY)

14. NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT SOLD

15. WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENT

16. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIAWAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

02

,c '2
)lo)-l

) hA/

ATTACHMENT _ I

,{,nn



17, WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED

A, SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b. SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C, TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TICK ONE

CHIEF OF LOGISTIC STAFF

d TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING

PROCEDURE

18, WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORIry

19. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT

AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN

COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20, NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

21. WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

NOT APPLICABLE

02

YES

YES

I



T REG LAT THORITY PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - II

1 NAME OF BIDEERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL

BIDDER

3 RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

EVALUATION REPORT (I,E 1ST,2NO, 3RD 4B sTH

EVALUATED BID)

4
NEEO ANALYSIS (VVHY THE PROCUREMENT

WAS NECESSARY)

5 IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE

TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (BRIEFLY

DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR

PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIi/E OF

OPENING OF BIDS

7 DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 30 JUNE 2021

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

9 WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

10 ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

11 ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATION GIVEN

IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

12 DEVIATION FROM OUALIFICATION CRITERIA

'13

HIRED IVECHANICAL
TRASPORT

RAWALPINDI TO 3OOO KMS
FOR ARI\,4Y

M/S MUJEEB UR REHMAN &
BROTHERS

H/NO. 43/A GHAZIKOT
TOWN SHIP MANSEHRA

1St LOWEST BIDDER

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

NOT APPLICABLE

NIL

NIL

l

DETAIL ATTACHED AS PER
ANNEXURE'A'

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY NIL

ATTACHMENT - II

TO BE FILED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

o2

2.

-

6.

NIL



LIST OF BUYERS

SER NAME OF FIRMS STATUS

I M/S MUJEEB UR REHMAN & BROS REGISTERED

2 lvl/S MUNIR ENTERPRISES



ANNEXURE A

HIRED MECHANI CAL TRASPORT
RAWALPINOI TO 3OOO KMS

1

1 01o 50 Klvls 1418
2 1 to 100 Kms 1418

01 to 200 Kms 10.94
201 to 500 Kms 10 34
501 to 2000 Kms 254

1 105 2001 to 3000 Kms
7 Detention Charqes 3500 00

5 Ton Trucks
1 0 to 50 KMs 32 00
2 51 to 100 Kms
3 101 lo 200 Kms 21 00

15 00
6.50

4 201 lo 500 Kms
5 501 to 2000 Kms
6 2001 to 3000 Kms 350

3600 00Deiention Charqes
3 Ton Trucks

24 50
24.50

1 0 to 50 K[.4s

2 51 to 100 Kms
3 101 to 200 Kms
4 201 lo 500 Kms 24 50

501 to 2000 Kms 530
340

3600 00
6 2O0l to 3000 Kms
7 etentron Cha

1 to 50 K[4s 1144
3.1051 to 100 Kms

3 101 to 200 Kms 2.93
4 201 to 500 Kms
5 501 to 2000 Kms
6 2001 to 3000 Kms
1 Detention Charqes

AC Coaster 22-28 Saater
24 00
24 0A

1 0 to 50 KMs
2 51 to 100 Kms
3 101 to 200 Kms 800

201 to 500 Kms 800
5 501 to 2000 Kms
6 2001 to 3000 Kms

Detenlron Charges
AC Coaster 22-28 Seater lPqllleh PeLDayl

0 to 50 KMs
51 to 100 Kms 10000 00

101 to 200 Kms
201 to 500 Kms

20000 00
20000.00
80000.00501 to 2000 Kms

2001 to 3000 Kms 80000 00

oetenlion Charqes
Bowzers

0 to 50 KlVs
51 to 100 Kms
101 to 200 Kms
201 to 500 Kms
501 to 2000 Kms 340
2001 to 3000 Kms 170

3600 00Detention Charges

Sorvices

0 Ton {Rat66 P6r Ton Per KMS}

32.00

24 50

137
095

3600 00

6.80
340

3600 00

10000 00

8200 00

550
32 88
27.38
16.93

lserl I Rate

-

l


